
   SCH 2018-PZ

P&Z MEETINGS ARE SCHEDULED TO BE HELD AT 6:00PM  ON THE 3 rd  THURDAY  OF EVERY MONTH

Thursday, March 15, 2018

BE SURE TO WATCH FOR CANCELLATIONS AND CHANGING DATES AND/OR TIMES

2018 P&Z COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE

Meeting Dates are Subject to Change, Especially During Holidays

Thursday, January 18, 2018

Thursday, February 15, 2018

Thursday, October 18, 2018

Thursday, November 15, 2018

Thursday, December 20, 2018

DUE TO BOCC BUDGET HEARINGS THE SEPTEMBER MEETING DATE IS TBD

Thursday, April 19, 2018

Thursday, May 17, 2018

Thursday, June 21, 2018

Thursday, July 19, 2018

Thursday, August 16, 2018

TBD  (Due to BOCC Budget Hearings)                              
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